2022 California USBC Open Championships - Prize Listing

Open Team, Team Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 3 Guysanda Gal 145 2,938 $2,000.00 Irvine, CA
2 ATCG6 231 2,924 $1,600.00 West Covina, CA
3 UKinst Touch This 277 2,912 $1,192.00 Downey, CA
4  Let's Go Brandon 11 2,909 $1,146.00 Fairfield, CA
5  Zorras De Tacos 273 2,904 $1,101.00 Escondido, CA
6 BOWLIQ 278 2,895 $1,056.00 Newbury Park, CA
7 Bel Mateo Bowl #2 242 2,890 $1,011.00 San Francisco, CA
8  Four of AKind #2 110 2,876 $966.00 Oxnard, CA
9 Team Hornecker 263 2,869 $921.00 Upland, CA
10 Team Kobayashi 35 2,865 $853.50 Cypress, CA
10 Gene's Team 216 2,865 $853.50 Rosemead, CA
12  Rolling With My Homies 73 2,859 $786.00 Studio City, CA
13  Strikeologist 202 2,854 $740.00 Redondo Beach, CA
14 Team Leonard 208 2,851 $695.00 Los Angeles, CA
15 MVP Club #3 178 2,849 $650.00 Vallejo, CA
16 No.SCal 1 188 2,839 $605.00 Laguna Hills, CA
17 Back In Stride 48 2,837 $560.00 San Dimas, CA
18 Tap City 149 2,832 $515.00 San Dimas, CA
19 Team Eubanks 251 2,829 $470.00 Los Angeles, CA
20 Team Hamilton 240 2,828 $425.00 Lancaster, CA
21  Strike Masters 214 2,814 $380.00 Los Angeles, CA
22 Why not 260 2,810 $335.00 Eastvale, CA
23 ATC Winners 262 2,807 $290.00 Pomona, CA
24  Southwest Bowling Club #2 86 2,806 $245.00 Los Angeles, CA
25 GC Unit#3 226 2,805 $200.00 Vacaville, CA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $19,596.00
Open Team, Team Opt Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1  BOWLIQ 278 2,825 $654.00 Newbury Park, CA
2  Scratch Reboot 244 2,820 $530.00 Cypress, CA
3  Team Eubanks 251 2,724 $408.00 Los Angeles, CA
4  Team Diso 287 2,689 $285.00 Lake Forest, CA
5 U Kinst Touch This 277 2,656 $163.00 Downey, CA
6 TenlIn DaPit 147 2,646 $40.00 Bakersfield, CA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,080.00
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2022 California USBC Open Championships - Prize Listing
Open Doubles, Open Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Matsumoto, Matthew K / Matsumoto, Ron T 31 1,563 $1,000.00 Stanton, CA
2  Gaddison, Eddie L / Hill, Rodger L, Jr 149 1,557 $750.00 San Dimas, CA
3  Hampton, Kelli A/ Hampton, De Brady E 210 1,556 $702.00 Menifee, CA
4  Principato, Michael A / Hicks, Keith C 111 1,524 $661.00 El Cajon, CA
5 Walsh, Thomas (Tommy) C, Jr / Moeller, Steven 103 1,520 $626.00 Norwalk, CA
6  Talaugon, Blake / Batey, Steven M 110 1,514 $597.00 Oxnard, CA
7  Smith, Cheyanne / Jackson, Alan L 250 1,511 $572.00 Los Angeles, CA
8 Dela Torre, Ronald A / Cooper, Tyrone J 176 1,496 $549.00 Vallejo, CA
9  Bullocks, Garcell / Gonzalez, Ruben E 149 1,493 $530.00 San Dimas, CA
10 Gilmore, Eddie W / Taylor, Deon D 280 1,488 $511.00 Long Beach, CA
11 De Cleene, John A, Il / Bush, Chuck 124 1,482 $496.00 Garden Grove, CA
12 Diso, Jon L / Valmonte, Kevin L 287 1,481 $481.00 Lake Forest, CA
13 Patel, Brijesh / Dhola, Haresh V 225 1,477 $468.00 Vacaville, CA
14 Baker, Amy M/ Baker, Nolan C 246 1,476 $455.00 Menifee, CA
15 Quezada, Samuel / Rivera, Ismael 79 1,475 $443.00 Downey, CA
16  Nicholls, Roger L / Meyerson, Alan M 145 1,474 $425.50 Irvine, CA
16 Pasquale, Edward / Burns, Jackie L 154 1,474 $425.50 Laguna Niguel, CA
18 Martinez, Lydia J / Pina, Francisco M 74 1,473 $410.00 South Gate, CA
19 Hoyt, Matthew L / Hoyt, Fred L 44 1,472 $400.00 Santa Monica, CA
20 Jensen, Donald / Moore, lvan M 88 1,470 $389.00 Los Angeles, CA
21 Lewis, Semaj T / Harris, Douglas, lll 165 1,465 $379.00 Lakewood, CA
22 Friedman, Stan R/ Spejcher, Larry L 188 1,462 $370.00 Laguna Hills, CA
23 Martin, Amanda N / Castellano, Tara A 170 1,455 $360.00 San Diego, CA
24  Factora, Jolie / Onishi, Tarika K 215 1,449 $350.00 Pomona, CA
25 Dalool, Paul G, Jr/ Boyd, Arron C 229 1,446 $335.50 Pasadena, CA
25 Ayers, Debbie L / Klagge, Keith M 274 1,446 $335.50 San Diego, CA
27 Valles, David R / Diaz, Cesar M 75 1,445 $322.00 Los Angeles, CA
28 Wilson, Melody L / Wilson, Nick A 246 1,444 $313.00 Menifee, CA
29 Martinez, Matthew R / Fisher, Mike D 293 1,443 $303.00 Mission Viejo, CA
30 Edmiston, Jim / Harris, Joy D 269 1,442 $294.00 Fontana, CA
31 Lee, Dave / McCleary, David R 258 1,440 $284.00 Lake Forest, CA
32 Godinez, David J / Warters, Ron 202 1,439 $270.50 Redondo Beach, CA
32 Fiel, Alexander (Alex) J / Deibel, Farrell 39 1,439 $270.50 Lakewood, CA
34 Fernandez, Principe (Raffie) P / Ocampo, Maricel 161 1,438 $256.00 Hawthorne, CA
35 Massaro, Michael / Maglaras, George N 126 1,436 $242.50 Lakeside, CA
35 Madayag, Sheryl / Walker, April 16 1,436 $242.50 San Jose, CA
37 Downie, Barry G / Warters, Ron 203 1,434 $224.50 Redondo Beach, CA
37 Bayang, Manny / Don, Manuel(Manny) 33 1,434 $224.50 Stanton, CA
39 Smoot, David D / Perez, Eric S 270 1,432 $210.00 Fontana, CA
40 Kinstler, Charles V, Jr / Barraco, Paul J 277 1,429 $201.00 Downey, CA
41 Miles, Kevin L / Addison, Thomas 18 1,428 $187.50 Camarillo, CA
41 Cho, Ron T / Milne, Eric A 273 1,428 $187.50 Escondido, CA
43  Carrillo, Jason C / Carrillo, Deanna R 77 1,427 $174.00 Montebello, CA
44  Jones, David, Sr/ Butler, Jay G 181 1,425 $164.00 Los Angeles, CA
45 Wilson, Stan J / Wilson, Irene J 106 1,421 $155.00 Pinole, CA
46 Yamauchi, David G / Valmonte, Kevin L 289 1,418 $146.00 Pomona, CA
47  Oliva, Michelle / Webster, Kevin 57 1,416 $137.00 Dana Point, CA
48 Pangelinan, Victor V, Jr / Coolidge, Adam J 176 1,414 $128.00 Vallejo, CA
49 DiRossa, Jorva C / DiRossa, Joe R 236 1,413 $81.75 West Covina, CA
49  Williams, Irvin / Servin, Michael D 233 1,413 $81.75 Upland, CA
49 Scott, David G / Hebner, Robert J, Jr 158 1,413 $81.75 Lake Forest, CA
49 Racino, Ryan D / Langley, Thell, Jr 170 1,413 $81.75 San Diego, CA

Total prizes awarded in this division: $18,285.00
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2022 California USBC Open Championships - Prize Listing
Open Doubles, Open Doubles Opt Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Diso, Jon L/ Valmonte, Kevin L 287 1,449 $450.00 Lake Forest, CA
2 Principato, Michael A / Hicks, Keith C 111 1,435 $290.00 El Cajon, CA
3  Friedman, Stan R/ Spejcher, Larry L 188 1,400 $233.00 Laguna Hills, CA
4  Kolb, Kyler S / Ruiz, Leonard N, Jr 244 1,392 $212.00 Cypress, CA
5 Boutell, Zarcoff M / Hale, Marvin J 278 1,364 $191.00 Newbury Park, CA
6  Moore, Michael R / Spejcher, Larry L 201 1,362 $171.00 Anaheim, CA
7  Wilson, Melody L / Wilson, Nick A 246 1,358 $151.00 Menifee, CA
8 Miles, Kevin L / Addison, Thomas 18 1,350 $131.00 Camarillo, CA
9  Massaro, Michael / Maglaras, George N 126 1,342 $111.00 Lakeside, CA
10 Newman, Robert E / Wanstrath, Christopher P 241 1,338 $90.00 San Francisco, CA
11 Dalool, Paul G, Jr/ Boyd, Arron C 229 1,333 $70.00 Pasadena, CA
12 Dela Torre, Ronald A / Cooper, Tyrone J 176 1,329 $50.00 Vallejo, CA
13 Ayers, Debbie L / Klagge, Keith M 274 1,328 $30.00 San Diego, CA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,180.00

Open Singles, Open Singles Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Quon, Andrew T 216 872 $500.00 Rosemead, CA
2  Talaugon, Blake 110 846 $400.00 Oxnard, CA
3  Haynes, Mike 166 841 $378.00 Lakewood, CA
4  Roseli, Mike 231 829 $359.00 West Covina, CA
5 Jones, David 181 824 $343.00 Los Angeles, CA
6 Boughtin, Matt 11 811 $323.00 Fairfield, CA
6 Chan, Bonnie 92 811 $323.00 Diamond Bar, CA
8 Martinez, Matthew R 293 810 $305.00 Mission Viejo, CA
9  Gutierrez, Matt R 220 808 $296.00 Bakersfield, CA
10 Stanley, David W 72 801 $288.00 Roseville, CA
11 Hampton, De Brady E 210 800 $281.00 Menifee, CA
12 Maldonado, Richard E 201 799 $274.00 Anaheim, CA
13 Daniels, Deric (Shakey) L 120 798 $264.50 Chino, CA
13 Crisp, Jesse J 133 798 $264.50 Riverside, CA
15 Collado, Samuel 151 796 $258.00 Fresno, CA
16  Moreno, Eddie M 123 795 $253.00 Riverside, CA
17 Quezada, Samuel 79 794 $249.00 Downey, CA
18 Pangborn, Steve D 9 792 $244.00 Fairfield, CA
19 Ambrose, Patrick D 272 786 $241.00 Fontana, CA
20 Hill, Rodger L 149 785 $238.00 San Dimas, CA
21 Bourges, Anthony D 280 784 $235.00 Long Beach, CA
22 Wilson, Larry E 142 781 $230.00 Laguna Hills, CA
22 Martinez, Jerry L 148 781 $230.00 Newark, CA
24 Shimomura, Jo Ann 67 779 $226.00 Torrance, CA
25 Haywood, Alonzo 86 778 $223.00 Los Angeles, CA
26 Papalia, Michael G 232 777 $220.00 San Dimas, CA
27  Say, Elliott 144 776 $216.00 San Bruno, CA
27 Bolling, Dennis L 109 776 $216.00 Oxnard, CA
29 Bischop, Nathan S 125 772 $211.50 Lakeside, CA
29 Dotson, Jesse J 120 772 $211.50 Chino, CA
31 Nelson, Mike 11 770 $206.50 Fairfield, CA
31 Don, Manuel(Manny) 33 770 $206.50 Stanton, CA
33 Mactal, Brendan 18 769 $202.00 Camarillo, CA
33 Rivera, Jeremy J 186 769 $202.00 Menifee, CA
35 Matsumoto, Ron T 31 768 $199.00 Stanton, CA
36 Webster, Travis R 58 767 $195.50 Dana Point, CA
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2022 California USBC Open Championships - Prize Listing

Massaro, Michael
Harding, Sef
Pederson, Bruce R
Webster, Kevin
Bruner, Richard C
Lilly, Joe

Perez, Eric S
Zamora, Freddy G
Yamauchi, David G
Sanford, Darryl
Regan-tucker, Michael P
Principato, Michael A
Brandon, Timothy P
Hale, Marvin J
Anderson, Max
Scott, David G

Oliva, Michelle

Walsh, Thomas (Tommy) C

Haywood, Justuce K
Lorusso, Mike A

Mc Collister, Phil C
James, Robert L
Santos, Lilian
Basurto, Ramsey
Bacon, Harmony D
Fujinami, Kevin E
Munoz, Christopher N
Maxey, Scott E
Finnell, Linda L
Fredericks, Andrea P
Towns, Shela M
Culver, William J
Ferguson, Herman
Wilson, Theresa
Racino, Ryan D

Fiel, Alexander (Alex) J
Williams, Lemar M
Boles, Drew K
Basurto, Elysia D
Switzer, Cody M
Elgincolin, Ardy R
Gee, Eric

DiRossa, Joe R
Madayag, Richard R
Sundberg, Jason L
Burns, Jackie L
Pascual, Jonathan R
Say, Josh |

Ortegon, Jake
Smith, Priscilla J
Wooten, Desmond
Yamamoto, Bryn L
Harris, Mark
Waddington, Bill
Castellano, Tara A
Eubanks, Kevin
Dhola, Haresh V
Horita, Craig K

126
294
20
58
35
6
270
161
289
134
178
111
84
278
5
158
57
103
124
216
123
27
152
283
152
29
197
107
265
199
279
73
251
142
170
39
267
8
283
8
138
242
236
16
234
154
151
144
162
20
68
71
272
204
170
84
225
29
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$195.50
$192.00
$189.00
$187.00
$185.00
$182.00
$180.00
$174.75
$174.75
$174.75
$174.75
$168.00
$168.00
$164.00
$164.00
$160.00
$157.00
$157.00
$154.00
$151.00
$149.00
$147.00
$144.00
$144.00
$140.00
$138.00
$135.00
$135.00
$130.50
$130.50
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$118.34
$118.33
$118.33
$114.00
$111.00
$111.00
$107.00
$100.80
$100.80
$100.80
$100.80
$100.80
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$92.00

$92.00

$88.00

$83.00

$83.00

$83.00

$74.20

$74.20

$74.20

$74.20

$74.20

$66.50

Lakeside, CA
Anaheim, CA
Oceanside, CA
Dana Point, CA
Cypress, CA
Escondido, CA
Fontana, CA
Hawthorne, CA
Pomona, CA
Corona, CA
Vallejo, CA

El Cajon, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Newbury Park, CA
Poway, CA

Lake Forest, CA
Dana Point, CA
Norwalk, CA
Garden Grove, CA
Rosemead, CA
Riverside, CA
Morro Bay, CA
Lemoore, CA
Rancho Palos Verdes, CA
Lemoore, CA
Stanton, CA

Long Beach, CA
Walnut, CA
Fontana, CA
Carson, CA
Hanford, CA
Studio City, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Laguna Hills, CA
San Diego, CA
Lakewood, CA
Fontana, CA
Fairfield, CA
Rancho Palos Verdes, CA
Fairfield, CA
Fremont, CA

San Francisco, CA
West Covina, CA
San Jose, CA
Pomona, CA
Laguna Niguel, CA
Fresno, CA

San Bruno, CA
Chula Vista, CA
Oceanside, CA
Torrance, CA
Downey, CA
Fontana, CA
Irvine, CA

San Diego, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Vacaville, CA
Stanton, CA
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Open Singles, Open Singles Opt Scratch, Scratch

2022 California USBC Open Championships - Prize Listing

Mangalindan, Wendell P

Pangelinan, Victor V

Rosenblum, Sandy

Granados, Anthony R

Madayag, Sheryl

Enyart, Curtis L

Dalool, Paul G

Fernandez, Principe (Raffie) P

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name
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Bischop, Nathan S
Hale, Marvin J
Maldonado, Richard E
Collado, Samuel
Ferreira, Cristian A
Webster, Kevin
Webster, Travis R
Principato, Michael A
Basurto, Ramsey
Ferguson, Herman
Godinez, David J
Massaro, Michael
Baker, Nolan C
Talaugon, Blake
Wilson, Nick A
Uyesugi, Kasey |
Mactal, Brendan
Ayson, Jun E
Barcelona, Jojo
Englehart, Johnnie B
Martinez, Matthew R
Blackston, Walt J
Johnson, Robert E
Wanstrath, Christopher P
Racino, Ryan D

Pule, Darien J
Regan-tucker, Michael P
Howieson, Douglas J
Cagle, Timothy R

Total prizes awarded in this division:

219 732 $66.50
177 731 $61.00
115 731 $61.00
15 731 $61.00
16 730 $55.50
10 730 $55.50
229 729 $51.00
161 729 $51.00
$17,548.00

Entry Score Prize
125 748 $250.00
278 731 $200.00
201 729 $127.00
151 726 $122.00
223 713 $118.00
58 712 $114.00
58 708 $107.00
111 708 $107.00
283 707 $101.00
251 705 $96.00
202 700 $90.00
126 700 $90.00
246 699 $84.00
110 698 $79.00
246 689 $75.00
277 688 $71.00
18 686 $64.00
150 686 $64.00
152 685 $56.00
255 685 $56.00
293 684 $47.00
251 684 $47.00
237 682 $36.33
241 682 $36.33
170 682 $36.34
114 680 $28.00
178 679 $24.00
125 678 $19.00
106 671 $15.00
$2,360.00

Santa Clarita, CA
Vallejo, CA

San Diego, CA
San Jose, CA
San Jose, CA
Fairfield, CA
Pasadena, CA
Hawthorne, CA

From

Lakeside, CA
Newbury Park, CA
Anaheim, CA
Fresno, CA
Visalia, CA

Dana Point, CA
Dana Point, CA

El Cajon, CA
Rancho Palos Verdes, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Redondo Beach, CA
Lakeside, CA
Menifee, CA
Oxnard, CA
Menifee, CA
Downey, CA
Camairillo, CA

San Diego, CA
Lemoore, CA
Northridge, CA
Mission Viejo, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Quartz Hill, CA
San Francisco, CA
San Diego, CA
Corona, CA
Vallejo, CA
Lakeside, CA
Pinole, CA
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All Events Open, Open All-Events Handicap, Handicapped

2022 California USBC Open Championships - Prize Listing

Place Team name
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Quon, Andrew T
Talaugon, Blake
Perez, Eric S

Culver, William J
Brandon, Timothy P
Quezada, Samuel
Roseli, Mike
Haynes, Mike

Hill, Rodger L

Myers, Billy N
Bullocks, Garcell
Don, Manuel(Manny)
Matsumoto, Ron T
Boughtin, Matt
Matsumoto, Matthew K
Massaro, Michael

Daniels, Deric (Shakey) L

Kinstler, Charles V

Regan-tucker, Michael P

Nguyen, Johnny Q

Fernandez, Principe (Raffie) P

Fujinami, Kevin E
Factora, Bernard
Pangelinan, Victor V
Bruner, Richard C
Papalia, Michael G
Hale, Marvin J
Oliva, Michelle
Lorusso, Mike A
Principato, Michael A
Friedman, Stan R
Gonzalez, Ruben E
Martinez, Jerry L
Bolling, Dennis L
Waland, Armaan W
Meyerson, Alan M
Maxey, Scott E
Castellano, Tara A
Diaz, Cesar M
Martinez, Lydia J
Chan, Bonnie
Madayag, Sheryl
Ortegon, Jake

Lilly, Joe

Stanley, David W
Crisp, Jesse J
Haywood, Alonzo
Godinez, David J
Ambrose, Patrick D
Schaffner, Nathaniel J
Stein, Kathleen A
Webster, Kevin
Dotson, Jesse J
Hoyt, Matthew L
Wilson, Larry E
Smith, Cheyanne

Entry Score Prize

216 2,438 $500.00
110 2,436 $400.00
270 2,375 $394.00
73 2,346 $389.00
84 2,341 $382.00
79 2,327 $376.00
231 2,313 $371.00
166 2,300 $364.00
149 2,296 $359.00
277 2,274 $353.00
48 2,267 $347.00
33 2,262 $342.00
31 2,261 $336.00
11 2,255 $330.00
31 2,238 $325.00
126 2,231 $319.00
120 2,222 $310.50
277 2,222 $310.50
178 2,219 $302.00
187 2,216 $297.00
161 2,214 $289.00
29 2,214 $289.00
215 2,206 $282.00
177 2,203 $276.00
35 2,202 $268.00
232 2,202 $268.00
278 2,199 $260.00
57 2,198 $255.00
216 2,194 $247.50
111 2,194 $247.50
188 2,193 $236.50
149 2,193 $236.50
148 2,189 $226.50
109 2,189 $226.50
224 2,186 $219.00
145 2,185 $213.00
107 2,182 $204.00
170 2,182 $204.00
75 2,182 $204.00
74 2,179 $194.00
92 2,178 $189.00
16 2,175 $184.00
162 2,174 $179.00

6 2,173 $174.00
72 2,171 $170.00
133 2,170 $165.00
86 2,169 $154.66
202 2,169 $154.67
272 2,169 $154.67
155 2,168 $145.00
102 2,165 $141.00
57 2,164 $133.00
120 2,164 $133.00
44 2,163 $126.00
142 2,162 $121.00
208 2,161 $111.67
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From
Rosemead, CA
Oxnard, CA
Fontana, CA
Studio City, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Downey, CA
West Covina, CA
Lakewood, CA
San Dimas, CA
Downey, CA

San Dimas, CA
Stanton, CA
Stanton, CA
Fairfield, CA
Stanton, CA
Lakeside, CA
Chino, CA
Downey, CA
Vallejo, CA
Santa Ana, CA
Hawthorne, CA
Stanton, CA
Pomona, CA
Vallejo, CA
Cypress, CA
San Dimas, CA
Newbury Park, CA
Dana Point, CA
Rosemead, CA
El Cajon, CA
Laguna Hills, CA
San Dimas, CA
Newark, CA
Oxnard, CA
Vacaville, CA
Irvine, CA
Walnut, CA

San Diego, CA
Los Angeles, CA
South Gate, CA
Diamond Bar, CA
San Jose, CA
Chula Vista, CA
Escondido, CA
Roseville, CA
Riverside, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Redondo Beach, CA
Fontana, CA
Lake Elsinore, CA
Norwalk, CA
Dana Point, CA
Chino, CA

Santa Monica, CA
Laguna Hills, CA
Los Angeles, CA




2022 California USBC Open Championships - Prize Listing

56 Lindenmuth, Jeff W 201 2,161 $111.66 Anaheim, CA

56 Eubanks, Andre W 251 2,161 $111.67 Los Angeles, CA

59 Blackwell, Latrice 272 2,160 $103.00 Fontana, CA

60 Pham, Justin Q 34 2,159 $97.00 Stanton, CA

61 Olsen, Scott 198 2,155 $85.25 Capistrano Beach, CA

61 Gilmore, Eddie W 280 2,155 $85.25 Long Beach, CA

61 Cross, Matthew G 110 2,155 $85.25 Oxnard, CA

61 Milne, Eric A 273 2,155 $85.25 Escondido, CA

65 Madayag, Richard R 16 2,153 $74.00 San Jose, CA

66 Moore, lvan M 88 2,152 $69.00 Los Angeles, CA

67 Edmiston, Jim 269 2,151 $62.00 Fontana, CA

67 Smith, Priscilla J 20 2,151 $62.00 Oceanside, CA

69 Nelson, Mike 11 2,150 $55.00 Fairfield, CA

70 Grinfelds, Dzintars V 242 2,149 $51.00 San Francisco, CA

71 Lewis, Semaj T 165 2,147 $45.00 Lakewood, CA

72 Gonzales, Patrick J 73 2,145 $26.75 Studio City, CA

72 Klagge, Keith M 57 2,145 $26.75 Dana Point, CA

72 Dhola, Haresh V 224 2,145 $26.75 Vacaville, CA

72 Gee, Eric 242 2,145 $26.75 San Francisco, CA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $15,678.00

All Events Open, Open All-Events Opt Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Hale, Marvin J 278 2,127 $250.00 Newbury Park, CA
2  Godinez, David J 202 2,121 $193.00 Redondo Beach, CA
3 Wanstrath, Christopher P 241 2,117 $165.00 San Francisco, CA
4  Baker, Nolan C 246 2,095 $154.00 Menifee, CA
5 Eubanks, Andre W 251 2,089 $145.00 Los Angeles, CA
6 Ruiz, Leonard N 244 2,087 $136.00 Cypress, CA
7  Wilson, Nick A 246 2,086 $128.00 Menifee, CA
8 Maxey, Kenneth J 107 2,073 $120.00 Walnut, CA
9 Barcelona, Jojo 152 2,064 $107.00 Lemoore, CA
9  Friedman, Stan R 188 2,064 $107.00 Laguna Hills, CA
11 Boutell, Zarcoff M 278 2,058 $95.00 Newbury Park, CA
12 Factora, Bernard 215 2,053 $87.00 Pomona, CA
13  Principato, Michael A 111 2,050 $78.00 El Cajon, CA
14  Martinez, Gabriel 244 2,049 $70.00 Cypress, CA
15 Cagle, Timothy R 106 2,047 $62.00 Pinole, CA
16 Spejcher, Larry L 188 2,044 $53.00 Laguna Hills, CA
17  Kurtz, Karl A 255 2,042 $45.00 Northridge, CA
18 Lindenmuth, Jeff W 201 2,041 $37.00 Anaheim, CA
19 Massaro, Michael 126 2,030 $28.00 Lakeside, CA
20 Diso, Jon L 287 2,026 $20.00 Lake Forest, CA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,080.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $79,807.00
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